
North Texas TAP - Denton County (226)

MONDAY DENTON 9 BALL SUMMER

NATIONALS 2019 (23379)

Next Shoot Date: 09/24/2018
Session Team Totals Through 09/17/2018

Generated: 09/23/2018

Most Recent Results
Team ID Team Name Won Lost Wins Losses Shoot Date

220459 OUT OF HAND 9 44 26 4 1 09/17/2018

220458 SHARKS 9 43 27 2 3 09/17/2018

220457 PORKY'S REVENGE 9 42 28 3 2 09/17/2018

220455 PICK POCKETS 9 40 30 3 2 09/17/2018

220452 JUST ANOTHER TUESDAY 9 38 32 5 0 09/17/2018

220453 LOS GRINGOS 9 28 42 0 5 09/17/2018

220456 POOLIGAN'S 9 21 44 2 3 09/17/2018

220454 MAKE E'M PAY 9 19 46 1 4 09/17/2018

Team Name: OUT OF HAND 9 Team ID: 220459
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 38 30 8 3 11

240587 5 MARK KINDSVATTER 33 10 5 1 6 11/22/2018

293620 4 JASON WAGLEY 29 26 5 5 10 06/25/2019

203297 3 MIKE HERNANDEZ 28 27 5 5 10 08/02/2019

243345 4 KYLE MATTHEWS 24 23 5 4 9 05/15/2019

240611 3 JIMMY FRANZ 21 17 5 3 8 11/30/2018

225160 3 RICK HENTHORN 20 17 6 3 9 02/23/2019

246352 4 PAUL ROBERTSON 20 19 4 2 6 08/02/2019

207433 4 DARREN ZACCA 4 1 1 0 1 08/21/2019



Team Name: SHARKS 9 Team ID: 220458
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

197757 5 DAVID COLLIER 51 32 7 3 10 01/14/2019

113370 5 JOHN GEARY 47 25 8 3 11 07/24/2019

196019 3 JUDY FRANK 29 10 8 2 10 09/25/2018

112931 3 ORLANDO ELIZONDO 25 15 7 3 10 09/18/2018

217327 5 SEAN QUACKENBUSH 23 29 3 6 9 12/20/2018

225148 4 ROBERT FARRIS 20 28 3 6 9 02/22/2019

235659 4 HAROLD JOHNSON 13 15 3 4 7 01/26/2019

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 4 0 4

Team Name: PORKY'S REVENGE 9 Team ID: 220457
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

216947 4 JULIE PERKINS 32 25 7 5 12 10/29/2018

112263 5 RUSTY WILLARD 32 27 6 4 10 09/04/2020

217044 4 HOPPY HOPKINS 32 35 6 6 12 11/06/2018

223505 3 MICHAEL MENAPACE 29 26 7 5 12 11/16/2018

266162 5 JOE DILLON SOUTH 24 10 6 0 6 10/24/2018

112924 4 DAN ORIORDAN 24 15 5 2 7 01/17/2019

112385 2 CINDY WILLARD 8 15 3 5 8 09/07/2020

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 2 1 3

235062 5 DREW DENTON 0 0 0 0 0 02/20/2019

Team Name: PICK POCKETS 9 Team ID: 220455
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

223558 7 GALE GLADON 76 39 10 4 14 11/24/2018

241366 4 RICHARD SPARKS 38 38 8 5 13 01/18/2019

205654 4 PAUL (JOE) ISHEE 32 16 6 2 8 03/20/2019

112939 3 RICHARD BRYAN 24 24 6 5 11 09/18/2018

236397 4 JEFFREY CHEADLE 23 28 2 6 8 03/06/2019

237739 3 ZACH SCHNOOR 12 7 4 2 6 06/09/2019

291660 2 KRISTEN ROESSLER 9 17 3 6 9 03/26/2019

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 1 0 1



Team Name: JUST ANOTHER TUESDAY 9 Team ID: 220452
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

231023 7 WILLIAM SHULER 69 35 10 4 14 02/21/2019

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 47 32 7 7 14

231336 6 HECTOR GUERRERO 42 20 6 1 7 09/20/2018

290300 4 JASON WOODS 26 33 4 6 10 01/22/2019

290524 3 RACHEL LUSK 16 18 7 3 10 01/28/2019

290521 3 TYE MUNDIE 16 22 2 6 8 01/28/2019

290520 3 JUSTIN LEE 8 15 2 3 5 01/28/2019

293742 3 MOHAMMED SHEIKH 3 4 0 1 1 07/02/2019

289179 4 NATHAN MARKS 3 4 0 1 1 11/22/2018

Team Name: LOS GRINGOS 9 Team ID: 220453
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

290515 7 RICK STANLEY 31 6 4 1 5 01/28/2019

290519 4 CASEY DAWSON 31 35 5 7 12 01/28/2019

241367 4 GARRETT DALTON 30 40 4 7 11 01/18/2019

290518 6 ALICIA STANLEY 29 23 3 4 7 01/28/2019

226725 5 RICHARD PARRILLA 17 35 0 8 8 06/08/2019

221161 2 TRUDY FORBES 13 15 6 4 10 07/10/2019

230877 3 AMY JONES 13 16 4 3 7 08/21/2019

221159 2 ERIC BURGER 4 19 1 5 6 07/10/2019

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 1 4 1 3 4

Team Name: POOLIGAN'S 9 Team ID: 220456
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

191079 3 HARLEY JENKINS 25 30 7 4 11 01/23/2019

194044 3 BEN WATSON 22 65 3 11 14 01/20/2019

112940 2 ROBERT JENKINS 16 33 3 8 11 09/18/2018

197762 3 TED CALDWELL 15 31 5 7 12 01/14/2019

194345 4 JEFF ANDERSSON 12 13 2 2 4 09/20/2018

235276 1 MARIA ACEVEDO 7 47 1 12 13 01/11/2019

112947 4 GARY BEISEL 0 0 0 0 0 03/20/2019



Team Name: MAKE E'M PAY 9 Team ID: 220454
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 45 83 4 24 28

281842 3 MICHAEL TANNER 22 34 4 6 10 01/30/2019

114102 4 MILO MCNALLY 22 36 4 6 10 10/20/2018

287538 3 CRAIG FOWLER 19 28 3 8 11 09/11/2018

289076 3 KIMBERLY SWERDON 11 11 4 2 6 11/13/2018

Most Valuable Players

* Players in the MVP section must have played a minimum of 8 matches in the current session to
be listed in their respective handicap group.

* The H Factor is the sum of the handicaps of the opponents that a player has beat.

* MVP program formula: H Factor + Match Win %= MVP#

6-7 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

223558 GALE GLADON 7 66.09% 10 14 39 71.43% 110.43

231023 WILLIAM SHULER 7 66.35% 10 14 38 71.43% 109.43



4-5 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

113370 JOHN GEARY 5 65.28% 8 11 34 72.73% 106.72

197757 DAVID COLLIER 5 61.45% 7 10 34 70.00% 104.00

205654 PAUL (JOE) ISHEE 4 66.67% 6 8 24 75.00% 99.00

241366 RICHARD SPARKS 4 50.00% 8 13 30 61.54% 91.54

216947 JULIE PERKINS 4 56.14% 7 12 27 58.33% 85.33

112263 RUSTY WILLARD 5 54.24% 6 10 23 60.00% 83.00

243345 KYLE MATTHEWS 4 51.06% 5 9 18 55.56% 73.56

217044 HOPPY HOPKINS 4 47.76% 6 12 23 50.00% 73.00

293620 JASON WAGLEY 4 52.73% 5 10 22 50.00% 72.00

290519 CASEY DAWSON 4 46.97% 5 12 20 41.67% 61.67

290300 JASON WOODS 4 44.07% 4 10 17 40.00% 57.00

114102 MILO MCNALLY 4 37.93% 4 10 14 40.00% 54.00

241367 GARRETT DALTON 4 42.86% 4 11 16 36.36% 52.36

217327 SEAN QUACKENBUSH 5 44.23% 3 9 11 33.33% 44.33

225148 ROBERT FARRIS 4 41.67% 3 9 10 33.33% 43.33

236397 JEFFREY CHEADLE 4 45.10% 2 8 7 25.00% 32.00

226725 RICHARD PARRILLA 5 32.69% 0 8 0 .00% .00



2-3 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

196019 JUDY FRANK 3 74.36% 8 10 20 80.00% 100.00

290524 RACHEL LUSK 3 47.06% 7 10 21 70.00% 91.00

191079 HARLEY JENKINS 3 45.45% 7 11 27 63.64% 90.63

112931 ORLANDO ELIZONDO 3 62.50% 7 10 19 70.00% 89.00

225160 RICK HENTHORN 3 54.05% 6 9 22 66.67% 88.67

240611 JIMMY FRANZ 3 55.26% 5 8 21 62.50% 83.50

223505 MICHAEL MENAPACE 3 52.73% 7 12 25 58.33% 83.33

221161 TRUDY FORBES 2 46.43% 6 10 20 60.00% 80.00

112939 RICHARD BRYAN 3 50.00% 6 11 22 54.55% 76.55

203297 MIKE HERNANDEZ 3 50.91% 5 10 15 50.00% 65.00

281842 MICHAEL TANNER 3 39.29% 4 10 19 40.00% 59.00

197762 TED CALDWELL 3 32.61% 5 12 16 41.67% 57.67

112385 CINDY WILLARD 2 34.78% 3 8 7 37.50% 44.50

291660 KRISTEN ROESSLER 2 34.62% 3 9 6 33.33% 39.33

112940 ROBERT JENKINS 2 32.65% 3 11 9 27.27% 36.26

287538 CRAIG FOWLER 3 40.43% 3 11 7 27.27% 34.26

194044 BEN WATSON 3 25.29% 3 14 12 21.43% 33.43

290521 TYE MUNDIE 3 42.11% 2 8 6 25.00% 31.00


